BESATTNINGSREGATTAN 2025
VENUE EMPTY?

HALMSTAD KANOTKLUBB
20.09 - 21.09.2025

RACE 22 MIX U12 K2 1250 FINAL

PLADS BANE NAVN

1

4

OLAUSSON LANDGREN Juni

HJELM Folke
EKLOF Signe

MOLLERSTROM Max

NORDLOW Hugo
BOHM Alicia

SJOHOLM Emilia
FRANKSATER Lukas

GULLWI Mira
MALMBORG Leo

GROTH Alfred
DAHLQUIST Karla

LARSSON Elna
ERIKSSON Valther

FRANKSATER Freja
GERSBO Morris

Svenska kanotférbundet © 2025

Created on 02.12.2025 22:39:09 | Page 1 of 1

SAT 13:00

KLUB RESULTAT

LdKF
OKF

BrkK
LO6KK

KakKK
LdKF

LO6KK
LOKK

LO6KK
LnKK
OKF

AhKK

AhKK
AhKK

LO6KK
LO6KK

6:46:39

6:53:14

7:00:32

7:02:18

7:35:12

7:38:28

7:59:66

8:12:03

Generated by RaceManager



