

## RACE 22 MIX U12 K2 1250 FINAL

SAT 13:00

PLADS	BANE	NAVN	KLUB	RESULTAT
1	4	<b>OLAUSSEN LANDGREN</b> Juni <b>HJELM</b> Folke	LdKF ÖKF	6:46:39
2	5	<b>EKLÖF</b> Signe <b>MÖLLERSTRÖM</b> Max	BrKK LöKK	6:53:14
3	8	<b>NORDLÖW</b> Hugo <b>BÖHM</b> Alicia	KäKK LdKF	7:00:32
4	7	<b>SJÖHOLM</b> Emilia <b>FRANKSÄTER</b> Lukas	LöKK LöKK	7:02:18
5	3	<b>GULLWI</b> Mira <b>MALMBORG</b> Leo	LöKK LnKK	7:35:12
6	2	<b>GROTH</b> Alfred <b>DAHLQUIST</b> Karla	ÖKF ÄhKK	7:38:28
7	6	<b>LARSSON</b> Elna <b>ERIKSSON</b> Valther	ÄhKK ÄhKK	7:59:66
8	1	<b>FRANKSÄTER</b> Freja <b>GERSBO</b> Morris	LöKK LöKK	8:12:03